Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2024-11 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 5
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate no.:
TAE000008B
Revision No:
5
This is to certify:
that the Frequency Converter
with type designation(s)
FC-202 series
issued to
Danfoss Power Electronics A/S
Gråsten, Denmark
is found to comply with
DNV rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application:
Products approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
Issued at Hamburg on 2026-02-18
for DNV
This Certificate is valid until 2027-06-30.
DNV local unit: Denmark CMC
Approval Engineer: Torsten Dzillak
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS,
its parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to USD 300 000.
Job ID: 262.1-004066-20
Certificate no.: TAE000008B
Revision No: 5
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2024-11 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 5
Name and place of manufacturer
Danfoss Drives A/S
GRAASTEN Denmark
Danfoss LLC
LOVES PARK IL, United States
Zhejiang Holip Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
Haiyan county, Jiaxing city, Zhejiang province, China
Danfoss Drives OY
Runsorintie 7, 65380 Vaasa, Finland
Product description
Product: Frequency converter for asynchronous motors for use in various marine applications.
Model:    VLT® AQUA Drive series FC-202
FC-202 power rating vs. enclosure type and IP rating
FC-202: 200-240V
Power rating
[kW] Enclosure type
FC-202 IP20 (*1) IP21 (*2) IP55 (*3) IP66 (*4)
0,25
0,37
0,55
0,75
1,1
1,5
2,2
A2 A2 (*5) A4+A5 A4+A5
3,0
3,7
A3 A3 (*5) A5 A5
5,5
7,5
11
B3 B1 B1 B1
15 B2 B2 B2
18.5
B4
22
30
C3
C1 C1 C1
37
45
C4 C2 C2 C2
FC-202: 380-480/500V
Power rating
[kW] Enclosure type
FC-202 IP20 (*1) IP21 (*2) IP55 (*3) IP66 (*4)
0,37